
No. 
11 

8 
3 

28 
25 

9 
19 

2 
7 

15 
4 

34 
13 
35 
29 
21 
22 
33 
36 
12 
14 
20 
37 
18 

5 
31 
27 
26 
30 

6 
16 
10 
32 
23 
17 
35 

Name 
Alex Raadik 
Ingvar Ruberg 
Lasse Hurt 
Tarmo Sulger 
Reimo Luite 
Andres Lell 
Kaido Somelar 
Peeter Lind 
Argo Verk 
Herkki Limmart 
Kaido Soorsk 
Tarmo  Tooma 
Kristjan Peterson 
Aksel Janis Smilktins 
Timothy Tamm 
Martin Trossek 
Kristen 
Danel Ninemae 
Oliver Oberg 
Rando Mere 
Kristjan Petjärv 
Tanel Rugam 
Kristjan Pappa 
Vahur Err 
Andre Luman 
Peep Pihotalo 
Priit Vaikmaa 
Andres Altpere 
Eno Miljan 
Karl Hõbemägi 
Andrei Tsernosev 
Rauno Eesmaa 
Erki Koldits 
Randar Päll 
Aleksei Mürisep 
Madis 

Class Best Tm 
2:33.486 
2:40.763 
2:41.006 
2:46.041 
2:47.144 
2:47.975 
2:48.412 
2:49.301 
2:49.621 
2:49.690 
2:50.791 
2:54.218 
2:56.152 
2:57.093 
2:58.217 
2:58.892 
2:58.975 
2:59.264 
2:59.653 
3:00.017 
3:00.224 
3:00.397 
3:00.442 
3:01.221 
3:01.281 
3:02.437 
3:03.404 
3:04.247 
3:05.417 
3:05.524 
3:06.971 
3:09.606 
3:09.946 
3:23.661 
3:37.746 

In Lap 
5 

12 
11 

7 
22 

3 
18 

3 
17 

8 
2 
3 
9 
3 
8 
4 
6 

15 
16 

2 
8 
9 
7 
5 
2 

15 
7 
6 

23 
3 
4 
4 

19 
12 

4 
0 

2nd Best 
2:33.855 
2:41.998 
2:41.972 
2:47.847 
2:47.526 
2:48.007 
2:48.599 
2:49.840 
2:51.362 
2:51.904 
2:51.718 
2:55.059 
2:56.754 
3:00.048 
2:59.571 
2:59.199 
2:59.754 
3:00.640 
2:59.748 
3:01.467 
3:03.312 
3:03.794 
3:01.536 
3:01.915 
3:01.307 
3:03.500 
3:06.020 
3:06.221 
3:08.724 
3:06.245 
3:08.313 
3:14.131 
3:10.521 
3:24.272 

10:26.523 

2nd Lap 
8 
7 
2 
6 
2 
6 

20 
4 

14 
7 
1 
9 

13 
6 

13 
2 
3 
2 

13 
4 
6 

14 
13 

9 
5 
8 

20 
7 

22 
15 

6 
3 
5 
3 
3 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6.02.2021 17:03:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toomas Rosar 

Race Director Andres Hall 
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Practice started at 10:56:27 

New Track 0,000 km 
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